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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

San Raffaele Hospital Neuroendocrine Tumor Group 
 

Via Olgettina 60 
20132 Milano MI 
Italy 

has been awarded the title of 
ENETS Center of Excellence (ENETS CoE) 
 
 
Scope: 
Interdisciplinary diagnostics, medical treatment and aftercare of patients with digestive 
neuroendocrine tumors. 
 
An external certification audit verifies that the Neuroendocrine Tumor Center at the  
San Raffaele Hospital Neuroendocrine Tumor Group, fulfills all requirements pursuant to the 
catalog of specifications for the certification of ENETS-GEP-NET Centers 
 
 
Issuing body of this certificate: 
European Neuroendocrine Tumor Society 
 

 
 
 

Certificate registration no. 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

539564 

2019-01-08 

2024-01-07 

2019-01-08 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Stefan Heinloth 
Managing Director  

  
 


